
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Team, Open Team, Handicapped

Lakewood, CA1 Eddie KATZ Team 1 1973441 2,925
Claremont, CA2 Amigos 1982550 2,898
Torrance, CA3 Hold on Tight, AUUU! 1971592 2,883
Laguna Niguel, CA4 Forest Ballers 1977078 2,870
Stanton, CA5 OC Anaheim 1 1984552 2,832
Dana Point, CA6 Average Joes 1975383 2,755
Irvine, CA7 Off The Wall 1977552 2,750
Newport Beach, CA8 Inglourious Basterds 1990424 2,740
Huntington Beach, CA9 Irvine Lanes -  Lin 1984348 2,731
Fountain Valley, CA10 Fountain Bowl - Macias 1984304 2,715
Westminster, CA11 The DJs 1980507 2,707
Stanton, CA12 OC Anaheim 2 1984551 2,701
Irvine, CA13 Jim Needham Team 2 1977553 2,691
Huntington Beach, CA14 Irvine Lanes - Clark 1984311 2,682
Lake Forest, CA15 AAAbrahams 1970903 2,673
UNKNOWN, CA16 Bill Thoma Team 1 1960915 2,666
Orange, CA17 Andrea Fredericks Team 1 1971739 2,633
Irvine, CA18 Jim Needham Team 1 1977551 2,627
Huntington Beach, CA19 Westminster Bowling Supply 1975204 2,545
Westminster, CA20 Fountain Bowl 1990398 2,544
Placentia, CA21 Chow Fun.  We Out. 1988372 2,521
Mission Viejo, CA22 David Jacques Team 1 1971467 2,491
Cypress, CA23 Golden State ROLLERS 1914850 2,439

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Lakewood, CA1 Eddie KATZ Team 1 1973441 2,829
Lake Forest, CA2 AAAbrahams 1970903 2,591
Dana Point, CA3 Average Joes 1975383 2,586
Orange, CA4 Andrea Fredericks Team 1 1971739 2,445
Westminster, CA5 Fountain Bowl 1990398 2,416
Westminster, CA6 The DJs 1980507 2,395
Mission Viejo, CA7 David Jacques Team 1 1971467 2,316

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Doubles, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Irvine, CA1 Chiappone Joe   \ Presswalla Percy 1977551 1,503
Placentia, CA2 Baxter Dan T.  \ Hwang Bong 1988372 1,486
Dana Point, CA3 Hefter Sean M.  \ Maloney James N. 1975383 1,480
Torrance, CA4 Turner Jeffrey S.  \ Nguyen John (Truong) 

C.
1971592 1,465

Torrance, CA5 Trieu Cuong   \ Palacios Julius A. 1971592 1,464
Lake Forest, CA6 Nunez Joseph J.  \ Blyar Erik S. 1970903 1,462
Newport Beach, CA7 Robitaille Ryley E.  \ Zucker Stuart M. 1990424 1,459
Newport Beach, CA8 Blum Kevin J.  \ Blum Eric S. 1990424 1,455
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Doubles, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Laguna Niguel, CA9 Seyler Joshua E.  \ Ascarate Mike 1977078 1,451
Irvine, CA10 Kuhn Ken R.  \ Waters William T. 1977553 1,442
Placentia, CA11 Mc Fall Thomas L.  \ Nakamura Takashi 1988372 1,435
Huntington Beach, CA12 Clark Andy M.  \ Lin Aidan 1984348 1,433
Dana Point, CA12 Webster Kevin   \ Lindsay David C. 1975383 1,433
Cypress, CA14 Lam Armando   \ Gaeta Robert A. 1990403 1,429
Lawndale, CA14 Smith Cheyanne   \ Moore Ivan M. 1990426 1,429
Stanton, CA16 Lee Kim   \ Aoki Jackson 1984551 1,422
Westminster, CA17 Kapcia Joseph J. II \ Berry Jerald L. 1980507 1,418
Irvine, CA18 Needham Jim A.  \ Watts Brandon  1977552 1,411
Irvine, CA19 Demory Gary   \ Pisarski David J. 1977551 1,409
Claremont, CA20 Alanis Larry D.  \ Hecker Douglas J. 1982550 1,404
Laguna Hills, CA20 Gutierrez Freddie   \ Friedman Stan R. 1990425 1,404
Laguna Niguel, CA22 Waters Bob A.  \ Grulke Chris M. 1977078 1,396
Brea, CA23 In Stacey   \ Saythongphet Khamphanh B. 1990427 1,384
Westminster, CA24 Osborn Stacie L.  \ Tweedy Kyle J. 1990398 1,381
Orange, CA25 Fredericks Andrea P.  \ Bill Greg J. 1971739 1,378
Fountain Valley, CA26 Sierra Lisa A.  \ Lee Chriselina B. 1984304 1,370
Fountain Valley, CA27 Baker Julie R.  \ Macias Joseph 1984304 1,365
Huntington Beach, CA28 Clark Andy M.  \ Nguyen Michael H. 1984311 1,357
Cypress, CA29 Missbrenner Stephen J.  \ Domon Steve I. 1914850 1,355
Seal Beach, CA30 Andrews Denise   \ Andrews Douglas P. 1935579 1,347
Westminster, CA30 Robinson Michael L.  \ Parker Justin D. 1990398 1,347
Claremont, CA32 Garcia Greg P.  \ Hutchinson James A. 1982550 1,337
Stanton, CA33 Yamaoka Thomas H.  \ Hara Brian I. 1984551 1,334
Lakewood, CA34 Katz Timothy A.  \ Katz Eddie G. 1973441 1,326
Orange, CA35 Ellsworth David L.  \ Nardo Gregory O. 1971739 1,322
Lakewood, CA36 Santos Shannon R.  \ Santos Jaime L. 1973441 1,317
Huntington Beach, CA37 Wang Anthony J.  \ Imai Brandon 1984311 1,313
Huntington Beach, CA38 Wei Kevin   \ Munoz Chris 1984348 1,309
Irvine, CA39 Dalusag Rafaelito O.  \ Wilson Marty 1977553 1,294
Huntington Beach, CA40 Corey Travis R.  \ Troyer Geoffrey M. 1975204 1,280
Stanton, CA41 Umeno Gary Y.  \ Nishimoto Ryan 1984552 1,263
UNKNOWN, CA42 Sternisha Mark A.  \ Thoma William E. 1960915 1,262
Huntington Beach, CA43 Cabias Mel A.  \ Corey Clark H. 1975204 1,256
Cypress, CA44 Kobayashi Kenneth T.  \ Vieville Rick A. 1914850 1,238
Mission Viejo, CA45 Mercer Brett A.  \ Jacques David A. 1971467 1,237
Irvine, CA46 Lindsey Tom L.  \ Camisa John M. 1977552 1,221
Westminster, CA47 Parker Daryl L.  \ Garner James P. 1980507 1,216
Lake Forest, CA48 Abrahams Marty H.  \ Spejcher Larry L. 1970903 1,212
Stanton, CA49 Agustin Shaun J.  \ Pham Justin Q. 1984552 1,202
Mission Viejo, CA50 Conti Alex A.  \ Metoyer Christian 1971467 1,079

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Lake Forest, CA1 Nunez Joseph J.  \ Blyar Erik S. 1970903 1,454
Dana Point, CA2 Webster Kevin   \ Lindsay David C. 1975383 1,374
Dana Point, CA3 Hefter Sean M.  \ Maloney James N. 1975383 1,370
Lakewood, CA4 Katz Timothy A.  \ Katz Eddie G. 1973441 1,310
Westminster, CA5 Robinson Michael L.  \ Parker Justin D. 1990398 1,304
Orange, CA6 Fredericks Andrea P.  \ Bill Greg J. 1971739 1,281
Lawndale, CA7 Smith Cheyanne   \ Moore Ivan M. 1990426 1,268
Westminster, CA8 Kapcia Joseph J. II \ Berry Jerald L. 1980507 1,267
Lakewood, CA9 Santos Shannon R.  \ Santos Jaime L. 1973441 1,237
Orange, CA10 Ellsworth David L.  \ Nardo Gregory O. 1971739 1,231
Torrance, CA11 Turner Jeffrey S.  \ Nguyen John (Truong) 

C.
1971592 1,204

Cypress, CA12 Lam Armando   \ Gaeta Robert A. 1990403 1,198
Huntington Beach, CA13 Corey Travis R.  \ Troyer Geoffrey M. 1975204 1,192
Torrance, CA14 Trieu Cuong   \ Palacios Julius A. 1971592 1,146
Stanton, CA15 Agustin Shaun J.  \ Pham Justin Q. 1984552 1,141
Mission Viejo, CA16 Mercer Brett A.  \ Jacques David A. 1971467 1,128
Irvine, CA17 Kuhn Ken R.  \ Waters William T. 1977553 1,108
Westminster, CA18 Parker Daryl L.  \ Garner James P. 1980507 1,055
Mission Viejo, CA19 Conti Alex A.  \ Metoyer Christian 1971467 1,013

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles, Open Singles, Handicapped

Newport Beach, CA1 Blum Kevin J. 1990424 821
Newport Beach, CA2 Robitaille Ryley E. 1990424 795
Stanton, CA3 Lee Kim 1984551 789
Stanton, CA4 Umeno Gary Y. 1984552 787
Lakewood, CA5 Santos Shannon R. 1973441 783
Torrance, CA6 Turner Jeffrey S. 1971592 777
Dana Point, CA7 Hefter Sean M. 1975383 775
Irvine, CA8 Waters William T. 1977553 772
Dana Point, CA9 Webster Kevin 1975383 760
Placentia, CA10 Hwang Bong 1988372 758
Laguna Niguel, CA11 Waters Bob A. 1977078 752
Brea, CA12 Saythongphet Khamphanh B. 1990427 750
Stanton, CA13 Nishimoto Ryan  1984552 749
Westminster, CA14 Tweedy Kyle J. 1990398 743
Huntington Beach, CA15 Cabias Mel A. 1975204 741
Torrance, CA16 Nguyen John (Truong) C. 1971592 739
Huntington Beach, CA17 Troyer Geoffrey M. 1975204 738
Seal Beach, CA18 Andrews Denise 1935579 733
Newport Beach, CA19 Zucker Stuart M. 1990424 728
Irvine, CA19 Presswalla Percy 1977551 728
Newport Beach, CA21 Blum Eric S. 1990424 723
UNKNOWN, CA22 Sternisha Mark A. 1960915 721
Irvine, CA23 Demory Gary 1977551 719
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles, Open Singles, Handicapped

Huntington Beach, CA24 Nguyen Michael H. 1984311 715
Lakewood, CA25 Katz Eddie G. 1973441 713
Huntington Beach, CA26 Lin Aidan 1984348 712
Laguna Niguel, CA27 Ascarate Mike 1977078 710
Cypress, CA28 Gaeta Robert A. 1990403 709
Huntington Beach, CA29 Clark Andy M. 1984311 708
Seal Beach, CA30 Andrews Douglas P. 1935579 707
Brea, CA31 In Stacey 1990427 706
Claremont, CA32 Alanis Larry D. 1982550 705
Lake Forest, CA32 Blyar Erik S. 1970903 705
Torrance, CA34 Trieu Cuong 1971592 703
Cypress, CA35 Domon Steve I. 1914850 701
Irvine, CA35 Chiappone Joe 1977551 701
Lake Forest, CA37 Abrahams Marty H. 1970903 699
Mission Viejo, CA38 Conti Alex A. 1971467 698
Orange, CA38 Nardo Gregory O. 1971739 698
Mission Viejo, CA40 Metoyer Christian 1971467 694
Huntington Beach, CA40 Corey Travis R. 1975204 694
Mission Viejo, CA42 Mercer Brett A. 1971467 693
Fountain Valley, CA42 Lee Chriselina B. 1984304 693
Irvine, CA44 Lindsey Tom L. 1977552 685
Stanton, CA45 Yamaoka Thomas H. 1984551 683
UNKNOWN, CA46 Thoma William E. 1960915 681
Lawndale, CA46 Moore Ivan M. 1990426 681
Placentia, CA48 Baxter Dan T. 1988372 677
Laguna Niguel, CA48 Seyler Joshua E. 1977078 677
Irvine, CA50 Pisarski David J. 1977551 676
Fountain Valley, CA51 Macias Joseph 1984304 674
Lake Forest, CA51 Spejcher Larry L. 1970903 674
Lawndale, CA53 Smith Cheyanne 1990426 672
Stanton, CA53 Agustin Shaun J. 1984552 672
Huntington Beach, CA55 Wei Kevin 1984348 671
Lakewood, CA55 Santos Jaime L. 1973441 671
Fountain Valley, CA57 Baker Julie R. 1984304 670
Cypress, CA58 Vieville Rick A. 1914850 669
Torrance, CA59 Palacios Julius A. 1971592 668
Huntington Beach, CA60 Corey Clark H. 1975204 667
Huntington Beach, CA61 Munoz Chris 1984348 666
Cypress, CA61 Lam Armando 1990403 666
Stanton, CA63 Aoki Jackson 1984551 664
Mission Viejo, CA64 Jacques David A. 1971467 661
Irvine, CA65 Needham Jim A. 1977552 660
Lakewood, CA66 Katz Timothy A. 1973441 657
Westminster, CA67 Osborn Stacie L. 1990398 656
Stanton, CA68 Pham Justin Q. 1984552 649
Irvine, CA68 Wilson Marty 1977553 649
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Singles, Open Singles, Handicapped

Irvine, CA70 Camisa John M. 1977552 647
Fountain Valley, CA71 Sierra Lisa A. 1984304 644
Dana Point, CA72 Lindsay David C. 1975383 643
Irvine, CA73 Dalusag Rafaelito O. 1977553 640
Placentia, CA74 Nakamura Takashi  1988372 629
Stanton, CA75 Hara Brian I. 1984551 628
Westminster, CA75 Kapcia Joseph J. II 1980507 628
Westminster, CA77 Robinson Michael L. 1990398 626
Lake Forest, CA78 Nunez Joseph J. 1970903 625
Westminster, CA79 Parker Justin D. 1990398 623
Laguna Niguel, CA80 Grulke Chris M. 1977078 618
Laguna Hills, CA81 Gutierrez Freddie 1990425 612
Orange, CA82 Bill Greg J. 1971739 610
Orange, CA83 Fredericks Andrea P. 1971739 609
Irvine, CA84 Watts Brandon 1977552 601
Dana Point, CA84 Maloney James N. 1975383 601
Laguna Hills, CA86 Friedman Stan R. 1990425 598
Irvine, CA87 Kuhn Ken R. 1977553 597
Cypress, CA87 Missbrenner Stephen J. 1914850 597
Claremont, CA87 Garcia Greg P. 1982550 597
Cypress, CA90 Kobayashi Kenneth T. 1914850 595
Orange, CA91 Ellsworth David L. 1971739 589
Placentia, CA92 Mc Fall Thomas L. 1988372 587
Claremont, CA93 Hutchinson James A. 1982550 586
Westminster, CA94 Berry Jerald L. 1980507 582
Huntington Beach, CA95 Wang Anthony J. 1984311 581
Huntington Beach, CA96 Imai Brandon 1984311 573
Claremont, CA97 Hecker Douglas J. 1982550 356
Westminster, CA98 Parker Daryl L. 1980507 255
Westminster, CA99 Garner James P. 1980507 246

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Claremont, CA1 Alanis Larry D. 1982550 2,283
Newport Beach, CA2 Blum Kevin J. 1990424 2,255
Torrance, CA3 Turner Jeffrey S. 1971592 2,254
Stanton, CA4 Lee Kim 1984551 2,252
Lakewood, CA5 Santos Shannon R. 1973441 2,248
Newport Beach, CA6 Robitaille Ryley E. 1990424 2,246
Torrance, CA7 Trieu Cuong 1971592 2,243
Dana Point, CA8 Hefter Sean M. 1975383 2,227
Irvine, CA9 Waters William T. 1977553 2,220
Stanton, CA10 Umeno Gary Y. 1984552 2,179
Dana Point, CA11 Webster Kevin 1975383 2,178
Lake Forest, CA12 Blyar Erik S. 1970903 2,174
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Irvine, CA12 Presswalla Percy 1977551 2,174
Placentia, CA14 Baxter Dan T. 1988372 2,163
Irvine, CA15 Chiappone Joe 1977551 2,149
Newport Beach, CA16 Zucker Stuart M. 1990424 2,127
Torrance, CA17 Nguyen John (Truong) C. 1971592 2,121
Fountain Valley, CA18 Lee Chriselina B. 1984304 2,111
Dana Point, CA19 Maloney James N. 1975383 2,105
Stanton, CA20 Nishimoto Ryan  1984552 2,096
Lakewood, CA21 Katz Eddie G. 1973441 2,094
Newport Beach, CA22 Blum Eric S. 1990424 2,093
Irvine, CA23 Needham Jim A. 1977552 2,085
Torrance, CA24 Palacios Julius A. 1971592 2,081
Placentia, CA25 Hwang Bong 1988372 2,077
Westminster, CA26 Tweedy Kyle J. 1990398 2,068
Huntington Beach, CA27 Corey Travis R. 1975204 2,067
Fountain Valley, CA28 Baker Julie R. 1984304 2,057
Lakewood, CA29 Santos Jaime L. 1973441 2,055
UNKNOWN, CA30 Sternisha Mark A. 1960915 2,042
Irvine, CA31 Demory Gary 1977551 2,040
Orange, CA32 Bill Greg J. 1971739 2,025
Lake Forest, CA33 Spejcher Larry L. 1970903 2,021
Irvine, CA34 Watts Brandon 1977552 2,020
Mission Viejo, CA35 Mercer Brett A. 1971467 2,014
Irvine, CA36 Lindsey Tom L. 1977552 2,012
Claremont, CA37 Hutchinson James A. 1982550 2,010
Placentia, CA38 Mc Fall Thomas L. 1988372 2,005
Fountain Valley, CA39 Macias Joseph 1984304 2,003
Stanton, CA39 Yamaoka Thomas H. 1984551 2,003
Irvine, CA41 Pisarski David J. 1977551 2,000
Lakewood, CA42 Katz Timothy A. 1973441 1,995
Westminster, CA43 Osborn Stacie L. 1990398 1,987
Irvine, CA44 Kuhn Ken R. 1977553 1,983
Huntington Beach, CA45 Troyer Geoffrey M. 1975204 1,976
Cypress, CA46 Domon Steve I. 1914850 1,972
Westminster, CA47 Parker Justin D. 1990398 1,967
Stanton, CA48 Hara Brian I. 1984551 1,966
Huntington Beach, CA49 Cabias Mel A. 1975204 1,965
Orange, CA49 Nardo Gregory O. 1971739 1,965
Cypress, CA51 Vieville Rick A. 1914850 1,964
Fountain Valley, CA52 Sierra Lisa A. 1984304 1,960
Westminster, CA52 Berry Jerald L. 1980507 1,960
Orange, CA54 Ellsworth David L. 1971739 1,959
Stanton, CA55 Pham Justin Q. 1984552 1,958
UNKNOWN, CA56 Thoma William E. 1960915 1,948
Irvine, CA56 Wilson Marty 1977553 1,948
Lake Forest, CA58 Abrahams Marty H. 1970903 1,947
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Dana Point, CA59 Lindsay David C. 1975383 1,937
Irvine, CA60 Dalusag Rafaelito O. 1977553 1,934
Westminster, CA61 Kapcia Joseph J. II 1980507 1,931
Stanton, CA62 Agustin Shaun J. 1984552 1,921
Huntington Beach, CA63 Corey Clark H. 1975204 1,913
Cypress, CA64 Missbrenner Stephen J. 1914850 1,909
Lake Forest, CA65 Nunez Joseph J. 1970903 1,908
Claremont, CA66 Garcia Greg P. 1982550 1,898
Westminster, CA66 Robinson Michael L. 1990398 1,898
Orange, CA68 Fredericks Andrea P. 1971739 1,890
Mission Viejo, CA69 Metoyer Christian 1971467 1,880
Mission Viejo, CA70 Jacques David A. 1971467 1,875
Irvine, CA71 Camisa John M. 1977552 1,858
Placentia, CA72 Nakamura Takashi  1988372 1,848
Mission Viejo, CA73 Conti Alex A. 1971467 1,784
Cypress, CA74 Kobayashi Kenneth T. 1914850 1,749
Claremont, CA75 Hecker Douglas J. 1982550 1,683
Westminster, CA76 Parker Daryl L. 1980507 1,570
Westminster, CA77 Garner James P. 1980507 1,483
Stanton, CA78 Aoki Jackson 1984551 1,336

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Lake Forest, CA1 Blyar Erik S. 1970903 2,174
Dana Point, CA2 Hefter Sean M. 1975383 2,059
Lakewood, CA3 Katz Eddie G. 1973441 2,046
Lakewood, CA4 Santos Shannon R. 1973441 2,032
Lakewood, CA5 Santos Jaime L. 1973441 2,031
Dana Point, CA6 Webster Kevin 1975383 2,016
Westminster, CA7 Tweedy Kyle J. 1990398 2,005
Lakewood, CA8 Katz Timothy A. 1973441 1,995
Lake Forest, CA9 Spejcher Larry L. 1970903 1,991
Westminster, CA10 Parker Justin D. 1990398 1,943
Dana Point, CA10 Maloney James N. 1975383 1,943
Huntington Beach, CA12 Corey Travis R. 1975204 1,932
Dana Point, CA13 Lindsay David C. 1975383 1,922
Orange, CA14 Bill Greg J. 1971739 1,920
Stanton, CA15 Pham Justin Q. 1984552 1,904
Lake Forest, CA16 Nunez Joseph J. 1970903 1,884
Orange, CA17 Nardo Gregory O. 1971739 1,860
Huntington Beach, CA18 Troyer Geoffrey M. 1975204 1,847
Huntington Beach, CA19 Cabias Mel A. 1975204 1,830
Mission Viejo, CA20 Mercer Brett A. 1971467 1,822
Torrance, CA21 Nguyen John (Truong) C. 1971592 1,815
Irvine, CA22 Waters William T. 1977553 1,809
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Westminster, CA23 Robinson Michael L. 1990398 1,793
Mission Viejo, CA23 Metoyer Christian 1971467 1,793
Stanton, CA25 Agustin Shaun J. 1984552 1,792
Orange, CA26 Ellsworth David L. 1971739 1,791
Torrance, CA27 Turner Jeffrey S. 1971592 1,777
Westminster, CA28 Berry Jerald L. 1980507 1,774
Lake Forest, CA29 Abrahams Marty H. 1970903 1,755
Torrance, CA30 Trieu Cuong 1971592 1,742
Mission Viejo, CA31 Jacques David A. 1971467 1,740
Stanton, CA32 Hara Brian I. 1984551 1,723
Orange, CA33 Fredericks Andrea P. 1971739 1,704
Mission Viejo, CA34 Conti Alex A. 1971467 1,673
Huntington Beach, CA35 Corey Clark H. 1975204 1,670
Westminster, CA36 Kapcia Joseph J. II 1980507 1,664
Torrance, CA37 Palacios Julius A. 1971592 1,628
Westminster, CA38 Parker Daryl L. 1980507 1,351
Westminster, CA39 Garner James P. 1980507 1,327

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Westminster, CA1 Tweedy Kyle J. 1990398 722
Dana Point, CA2 Hefter Sean M. 1975383 719
Lakewood, CA3 Santos Shannon R. 1973441 711
Dana Point, CA4 Webster Kevin 1975383 706
Lake Forest, CA5 Blyar Erik S. 1970903 705
Lakewood, CA6 Katz Eddie G. 1973441 697
Huntington Beach, CA7 Cabias Mel A. 1975204 696
Huntington Beach, CA8 Troyer Geoffrey M. 1975204 695
Mission Viejo, CA9 Metoyer Christian 1971467 665
Lake Forest, CA10 Spejcher Larry L. 1970903 664
Lakewood, CA11 Santos Jaime L. 1973441 663
Orange, CA11 Nardo Gregory O. 1971739 663
Lawndale, CA11 Moore Ivan M. 1990426 663
Mission Viejo, CA14 Conti Alex A. 1971467 661
Lakewood, CA15 Katz Timothy A. 1973441 657
Brea, CA16 Saythongphet Khamphanh B. 1990427 653
Huntington Beach, CA17 Corey Travis R. 1975204 649
Dana Point, CA18 Lindsay David C. 1975383 638
Torrance, CA19 Nguyen John (Truong) C. 1971592 637
Irvine, CA20 Waters William T. 1977553 635
Lake Forest, CA20 Abrahams Marty H. 1970903 635
Stanton, CA22 Pham Justin Q. 1984552 631
Stanton, CA23 Agustin Shaun J. 1984552 629
Mission Viejo, CA23 Mercer Brett A. 1971467 629
Torrance, CA25 Turner Jeffrey S. 1971592 618
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Lake Forest, CA26 Nunez Joseph J. 1970903 617
Mission Viejo, CA27 Jacques David A. 1971467 616
Westminster, CA28 Parker Justin D. 1990398 615
Cypress, CA29 Gaeta Robert A. 1990403 604
Westminster, CA30 Robinson Michael L. 1990398 591
Huntington Beach, CA31 Corey Clark H. 1975204 586
Orange, CA32 Bill Greg J. 1971739 575
Stanton, CA33 Hara Brian I. 1984551 547
Orange, CA33 Fredericks Andrea P. 1971739 547
Dana Point, CA33 Maloney James N. 1975383 547
Cypress, CA36 Lam Armando 1990403 540
Westminster, CA37 Kapcia Joseph J. II 1980507 539
Torrance, CA38 Trieu Cuong 1971592 536
Orange, CA39 Ellsworth David L. 1971739 533
Westminster, CA40 Berry Jerald L. 1980507 520
Torrance, CA41 Palacios Julius A. 1971592 517
Westminster, CA42 Garner James P. 1980507 179
Westminster, CA43 Parker Daryl L. 1980507 161
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